
Cell Phone Email Address

(607) 745-6644

(917) 207-9524 maikish@gmail.com

(929) 389-9599 ghita.baddou@gmail.com

(716) 361-9156 mlburgio@gmail.com

(914) 255-5344 mccreadyk127@gmail.com

(917) 723-8600 anne.e.russo@gmail.com

(770) 490-2516 saimazuberi@gmail.com

(706) 618-4898 vagregory@gmail.comWatts, Julian Watts, Virginia
Watts, Rupert (917) 225-3565 rupertwatts@gmail.com

Sheikh, Sophia Sheikh, Saima
Sheikh, Naved (718) 344-2442 navedapt@gmail.com

Russo, Vivienne Russo, Anne
Russo, Robert (845) 489-7211 rjrusso25@yahoo.com

McCready, Grace McCready, Kathleen
McCready, Kevin (201) 759-6007 kevinmccready77@gmail.com

Bsharat, Luca Burgio, Maria
Bsharat, Dan (914) 552-2685 danbsharat@gmail.com

Brahimi, Yanis Baddou, Ghita
Brahimi, Youssef (929) 343-0589 brahimiyoussef@gmail.com

Belsito-Maikish, Amelia Belsito-Maikish, Athena
Belsito-Maikish, Christine (914) 5220655 belsitoc@gmail.com

Armideo, Edward Armideo, John
Cain, Meaghan (914) 263-3984 meaghan.cain@gmail.com

Rainbow Room 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)
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